1.375
1.375
.660
2
.858
2.5
1.640
1.098

Part No. Fig. Current
Rating
Maximum
Resistance
Price Each
1 25 50 100
With .250" QC Terminals     Button: white with red rate markeing, red trip band
655-W58-XB1A4A-1 W58-XB1A4A-1 A 1A 1.35Ω 7.03 6.15 5.56 4.39
655-W58-XB1A4A-2 W58-XB1A4A-2 A 2A 320mΩ 7.17 6.27 5.67 4.48
655-W58-XB1A4A-3 W58-XB1A4A-3 A 3A 180mΩ 7.03 6.15 5.56 4.39
655-W58-XB1A4A-4 W58-XB1A4A-4 A 4A 100mΩ 7.03 6.15 5.56 4.39
655-W58-XB1A4A-5 W58-XB1A4A-5 A 5A 26mΩ 5.03 4.40 3.98 3.14
655-W58-XB1A4A-6 W58-XB1A4A-6 A 6A 26mΩ 5.03 4.40 3.98 3.14
655-W58-XB1A4A-7 W58-XB1A4A-7 A 7A 20mΩ 5.13 4.49 4.06 3.20
655-W58-XB1A4A-8 W58-XB1A4A-8 A 8A 20mΩ 5.03 4.40 3.98 3.14
655-W58-XB1A4A-10 W58-XB1A4A-10 A 10A 14mΩ 5.03 4.40 3.98 3.14
655-W58-XB1A4A-12 W58-XB1A4A-12 A 12A 10mΩ 5.03 4.40 3.98 3.14
655-W58-XB1A4A-15 W58-XB1A4A-15 A 15A 10mΩ 4.61 3.54 3.15 2.97
655-W58-XB1A4A-20 W58-XB1A4A-20 A 20A 5mΩ 5.03 4.40 3.98 3.14
655-W58-XB1A4A-25 W58-XB1A4A-25 A 25A 6mΩ 5.03 4.40 3.98 3.14
655-W58-XB1A4A-30 W58-XB1A4A-30 A 30A 4mΩ 5.03 4.40 3.98 3.14
With 6-32 Screw Terminals     Button: white with black rate marking, red trip band
655-W58-XC4C12A-1 W58-XC4C12A-1 A 1A 1.35Ω 7.03 6.15 5.56 4.39
655-W58-XC4C12A-2 W58-XC4C12A-2 A 2A 320mΩ 7.03 6.15 5.56 4.39
655-W58-XC4C12A-3 W58-XC4C12A-3 A 3A 180mΩ 7.03 6.15 5.56 4.39
655-W58-XC4C12A-5 W58-XC4C12A-5 A 5A 100mΩ 5.81 5.08 4.59 3.63
655-W58-XC4C12A-7 W58-XC4C12A-7 A 7A 26mΩ 5.81 5.08 4.59 3.63
655-W58-XC4C12A-10 W58-XC4C12A-10 A 10A 20mΩ 5.66 4.75 4.28 3.75
655-W58-XC4C12A-15 W58-XC4C12A-15 A 15A 20mΩ 5.81 5.08 4.59 3.63
655-W58-XC4C12A-20 W58-XC4C12A-20 A 20A 14mΩ 5.39 4.72 4.26 3.40
655-W58-XC4C12A-25 W58-XC4C12A-25 A 25A 10mΩ 5.81 5.08 4.59 3.63
655-W58-XC4C12A-30 W58-XC4C12A-30 A 30A 10mΩ 5.39 4.72 4.26 3.40
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
P&B
Part No. Fig. Current
Rating
Maximum
Resistance
Price Each
1 25 50 100
125VAC, Illuminated, Black Base, Red Rocker
655-W51-A121B1-5 W51-A121B1-5 B 5A 50mΩ 3.42 2.98 2.70 2.13
655-W51-A121B1-10 W51-A121B1-10 B 10A 25mΩ 3.42 2.98 2.70 2.13
655-W51-A121B1-15 W51-A121B1-15 B 15A 17mΩ 3.64 3.17 2.87 2.26
655-W51-A121B1-20 W51-A121B1-20 B 20A 12.5mΩ 3.42 2.98 2.70 2.13
250VAC, Illuminated, Black Base, Red Rocker
655-W51-A122B1-5 W51-A122B1-5 B 5A 50mΩ 3.42 2.98 2.70 2.13
655-W51-A122B1-10 W51-A122B1-10 B 10A 25mΩ 3.42 2.98 2.70 2.13
655-W51-A122B1-15 W51-A122B1-15 B 15A 17mΩ 3.64 3.17 2.87 2.26
655-W51-A122B1-20 W51-A122B1-20 B 20A 12.5mΩ 3.64 3.17 2.87 2.26
250VAC, Non-Illuminated, Black Base, Black Rocker
655-W51-A152A1-5 W51-A152A1-5 B 5A 50mΩ 3.35 2.92 2.65 2.08
655-W51-A152A1-10 W51-A152A1-10 B 10A 25mΩ 3.29 2.87 2.60 2.05
655-W51-A152A1-15 W51-A152A1-15 B 15A 17mΩ 3.29 2.87 2.60 2.05
655-W51-A152A1-20 W51-A152A1-20 B 20A 12.5mΩ 3.29 2.87 2.60 2.05
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
P&B
Part No. Fig. Current
Rating
Maximum
Resistance
No.of
Poles
Price Each
1 25 50 100
655-W67-X2Q10-5 W67-X2Q10-5 C 5A 40mΩ 1 20.83 18.22 16.49 13.02
655-W67-X2Q52-10 W67-X2Q52-10 C 10A 13mΩ 1 22.58 19.75 17.87 16.41
655-W67-X2Q12-15 W67-X2Q12-15 C 15A 10mΩ 1 20.42 17.86 16.16 14.84
655-W68-X2Q12-10 W68-X2Q12-10 C 10A 13mΩ 2 48.34 42.29 38.26 32.75
655-W68-X2Q12-15 W68-X2Q12-15 C 15A 10mΩ 2 48.31 42.27 38.24 33.87
655-W68-X2Q12-20 W68-X2Q12-20 C 20A 4mΩ 2 47.36 41.44 37.49 33.21
655-W69-X2Q12-10 W69-X2Q12-10 C 10A 13mΩ 3 65.63 57.41 51.96 46.51
655-W91-X112-10 W91-X112-10 D 10A 13mΩ 1 20.98 17.40 14.48 14.11
655-W91-X112-20 W91-X112-20 D 20A 4mΩ 1 20.98 17.40 14.48 14.11
655-W92-X112-1 W92-X112-1 D 1A 1.2Ω 2 48.33 42.28 38.25 38.00
655-W92-X112-15 W92-X112-15 D 15A 10mΩ 2 48.33 42.28 38.25 32.74
655-W92-X112-20 W92-X112-20 D 20A 4mΩ 2 48.33 42.28 38.25 32.74
655-W92-X112-30 W92-X112-30 D 30A 2.7mΩ 2 48.33 42.28 38.25 32.74
655-W92-X112-50 W92-X112-50 D 50A 1.5mΩ 2 48.33 42.28 38.25 32.74
655-W93-X112-50 W93-X112-50 D 50A 1.5mΩ 3 88.99 77.86 70.45 64.23
A
B
C
D